Veteranen-Schiessen P25 2025

SwissVeteran

Einzelrangliste

06.06.2025

Jahresschiessen P25 - Kat. E

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Buntschu Robert
Schlegel Heinz
3 Bezzola Flavio
4  Hunsperger Paul
5 Niffenegger Alfred
6 Affolter Ernst
7 Kerschbaumer Eduard
8 Weber Hanspeter
9 Lanz Johann
10 Habegger Peter
11 Rytz Daniel
12 Hamel Roland
13 Naef Rolf
14 Hubacher Charles

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1960 V
1946 SV
1955 SV
1960 V
1958 V
1955 SV
1957V
1962 V
1944 EV
1954 SV
1962 V
1942 EV
1962 V
1952 SV

Verein

Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland
Schitzenveteranen Bern-Seeland

Seite 1 von 1

Spg Punkte
OP 98
OP 96
OoP 96
OP 95
OP 93
OoP 91
OP 91
OP 9
OoP 90
OP 89
OP 89
OoP 88
OP 87
OP 85

Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte
Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

06.06.2025, 21:48:35



