Veteranen-Schiessen P25 2025 SwissVeteran

Einzelrangliste 06.06.2025

Jahresschiessen P25 - Kat. E

				_		
Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Punkte	
1	Buntschu Robert	1960 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	98	Kranzkarte
2	Schlegel Heinz	1946 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	96	Kranzkarte
3	Bezzola Flavio	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	96	Kranzkarte
4	Hunsperger Paul	1960 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	95	Kranzkarte
5	Niffenegger Alfred	1958 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	93	Kranzkarte
6	Affolter Ernst	1955 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	91	Kranzkarte
7	Kerschbaumer Eduard	1957 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	91	Kranzkarte
8	Weber Hanspeter	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	91	Kranzkarte
9	Lanz Johann	1944 EV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	90	Kranzkarte
10	Habegger Peter	1954 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	89	Kranzkarte
11	Rytz Daniel	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	89	Kranzkarte
12	Hamel Roland	1942 EV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	88	Kranzkarte
13	Naef Rolf	1962 V	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	87	Kranzkarte
14	Hubacher Charles	1952 SV	Schützenveteranen Bern-Seeland	OP	85	Kranzkarte